F /78 AAR=/57/L— /55
F— I RE—ABH—XS3—F57120

E3i:3 R=U3TI—TEBOSMETEES
AAZIIG - AAEDIEG - AAVKTG
4 N
B  202542A16H (H) 10:30~15:45
P SEMRE>S— HUAZEN 6 ZBMKR—IL xaon
" & ®\my (BR - RHNEFETESHRNLET)

77—~ [##R(THSD ]
YIF—T “DEDTRPDSNBHDRE"

AAFHBEZERELRVNWTEEFLU TV ER, BN EUEEIIETR
T9, ThIeBHABBEOREICELUHF. AAEHSL, BRERNT
XD EEEV. TEUTENTNOFERNGHNSBIEEEZHEX
UFYd. L<EROSIMNZLLDBEFEULTENET,

S

(%20245908 -2 -HABENDIB-TH(AAZ)IG) IFEF)

4 LKRNEHEE > AADEILEEY FSILAT 12
T462-0844 BoEHItKEK4-15-1 8)IEIL404S
TEL 052-915-1602 ./ FAX 052-917-0764

fBR< EEFE (B) K B 1206176

C:(-El%l%ﬁwa BIFEXT (AvEz—IEBkRI LT EELY)




Ja55.4

B

10

10:
10:
11:
:00~13;00
:00~14:00

12
13

14:
14
L1
15:

:00~10:30

30~10:45
45~11:00
00~12:00

00~14:15
1515215
15*+15235
35~15:45

AT

FEDHLIED
AARE T

{hfEl D EE

BRE

BE{REDEER

RRE

{hRADER

BERILE MRV NEH
FA=DHLIED

£ 18 14 ]

BIBRIYRESSH
(FEERDEIEBIISSWVEBAET
NDEKEDBEILIAELDEREEIS
R ALESLY,)

T 440-0897
SHEEEMNEN T He3&EH
EEhmEtEV 52—

T E5(0532)56-5141




